Junior Boys

Pos Name

1 Teddy White

2 Roan Parkes

3 Ethan McLoughlin
4 Senan Smith

5

6 Rasheed Kotb

7 Marcel Wolinski
8 Gonzalo Parras Blazquez
9 Benedict Frearson
10 Finley Staples

11 Jamie Welch

12  Huxley Jackson
13 Tommy Kanaris
14  Clarke Lintz

15 Theo Stonehouse
16  Idris Lidot

17 Enzo Hogwood
18 Reuben Roach
19 Arthur O'Shea

20 Edward Blake

21 Teo Carranza

22  Richard Akelis

23  Euan)

24  Sebastian Eastell
25 Tate Richardson
26 Tobias MclLaren
27 GusS.

28 Rustam M.

29 Ethan Cooke
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

London 1 : The American School in London, Canons Park - Monday 30th September 2024

Team Results 4
School, County
The American School In London, London
The American School In London, London
Fairley House School, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London

Kaspian Cantacuzene-SperzFairley House School, London

Thomas's Battersea, London

Fulham Boys School, London

Thomas's Battersea, London

The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
Fulham Boys School, London

Fulham Boys School, London

William Ellis School, London

William Ellis School, London

Fairley House School, London

Fairley House School, London

William Ellis School, London

Fulham Boys School, London

Fulham Boys School, London

The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
Fulham Boys School, London

Fairley House School, London

The American School In London, London

Thomas's Battersea, London

The American School In London, London

The American School In London, London

Fairley House School, London

Scoring Athletes

Distance
Time
8:46
9:24
9:38
9:39
9:56
9:59
10:00
10:11
10:12
10:25
10:26
10:34
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:59
11:01
11:09
11:10
11:18
11:21
11:38
11:53
12:24
12:26
13:38
13:38
13:39
14:01

17/10/2024, 00:25



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

London 1 : The American School in London, Canons Park - Monday 30th September 2024

Intermediate Boys

Pos
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Name

Theo Creed

Adam Tiller

Blake Mitchell
Dominic Frearson
Owen Mclssac
Matteo Brown
Adrian Frazier-Kim
McKinley Turner
Tiago Anneh Moreira
Ken Shindate

Sam Weng

Guilio Diaw

Perry Gleason
Cosmo Kendall-Yoon
Shayan Maclarin
William Velasco-Villalba
Josh Barcessat
Lukas Dopeke
Callum M

Harrison Gape

Neel Mistry

Rabah Sayid

Arjun Nagola
Kurrosh Gholizadeh

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes
School, County
Fulham Boys School, London
The American School In London, London
John Lyon school, Middlesex
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The American School In London, London
Fulham Boys School, London
The American School In London, London
The American School In London, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
Fulham Boys School, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
Fulham Boys School, London
The American School In London, London
John Lyon school, Middlesex
William Ellis School, London
John Lyon school, Middlesex
The American School In London, London
William Ellis School, London
John Lyon school, Middlesex
John Lyon school, Middlesex
William Ellis School, London
John Lyon school, Middlesex
William Ellis School, London

Distance
Time
15:32
15:46
16:38
16:47
16:57
17:31
18:19
19:13
19:32
19:38
19:41
20:01
20:40
21:21
23:33
22:16
22:47
22:54
23:20
24:57
24:30
24:20

24:37

17/10/2024, 00:25



Round - 1
English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

London 1 : The American School in London, Canons Park - Monday 30th September 2024

Senior Boys Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance

Pos Name School, County Time
1 Harris Austin The American School In London, London 16:31
2 Nathan D'Haese The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London 17:26
3 Alex Mellis The American School In London, London 17:59
4 Amari Victor The American School In London, London 18:00
5 Gabe Marchuk The American School In London, London 19:32
6 Hughes Denis The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London 19:56
7 Benjamin Mills-Knutson ~ The American School In London, London 20:12
8 Jodh Sall The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London 21:03
9 Camden B The American School In London, London 21:09
10 Hainer Orlando The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London 22:17
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

London 1 : The American School in London, Canons Park - Monday 30th September 2024

Junior Girls

Pos Name

1 Alex O'Brien

2 Carys Tomlinson
3 Celestine Ober

4 Orla Allford

5 Domi Huby

6 Shivani Turnbull
7 Beatrice Whiteley
8

9 Viva Bosvieux

10 Sophie Humble
11 Ana Bjelanovic
12 Ines Gaddo

13  Helena Colonius Xavier
14  Stephanie De Whalley
15 Emilie Marsan

16 Ellen Laynes

17 Chloe Reynolds
18 Camilla Safyurtlu
19 Esther Clay

20 Emma Schlosser
21 Lana Hameed-Chatoo
22  Jingnong Ma

23  Malak Mousa

24  Kavina Patel

25 Elspeth Aherne
26 Flora Haig-Thomas
27  Sofie Priston

28 Emilia Rutz

29  Pearl Pullen

30 Jessica Kee

31 Aleksandra Krol
32 Cleo Koelsch

33 Sofia Graig

34 SofiaK

35 EllaM

36 Electra KY

37 DanielleC

38 Hannah Hoo

39 India Thomas

40 Maias

41 Ariella A

42 Alannah G

43 Dami Adekunle
44 Alice A

40f 8

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes

School, County

Francis Holland School Nw1, London

Francis Holland School Nw1, London

The Grey Coat Hospital, London

Francis Holland School Nw1, London

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

City of London School For Girls, London

North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex

Virginia Vendramin Giardin North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

City of London School For Girls, London

Francis Holland School Nw1, London

Thomas's Battersea, London

The Grey Coat Hospital, London

City of London School For Girls, London

City of London School For Girls, London

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

Queen's Gate School, London

Francis Holland School Nw1, London

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex
Queen's Gate School, London

North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex
Queen's Gate School, London

Thomas's Battersea, London

Thomas's Battersea, London

Queen's Gate School, London

Francis Holland School Nw1, London

North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex
The Grey Coat Hospital, London

City of London School For Girls, London

The Grey Coat Hospital, London

Queen's Gate School, London

The American School In London, London

The American School In London, London

The American School In London, London

City of London School For Girls, London

Thomas's Battersea, London

Queen's Gate School, London

The Grey Coat Hospital, London

The Grey Coat Hospital, London

North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex
Queen's Gate School, London

Distance

Time
9:37
10:06
10:35
10:45
10:53
10:55
11:03
11:04
11:13
11:20
11:23
11:28
11:30
11:34
11:38
11:40
11:41
11:44
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49
12:13
12:14
12:21
12:21
12:29
12:32
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:37
12:42
12:50
12:52
12:53
12:58
13:06
13:23
13:25
13:34
13:38
14:01
14:02

17/10/2024, 00:25



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

London 1 : The American School in London, Canons Park - Monday 30th September 2024

Intermediate Girls

Pos
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Name

Inez Gomez de MD
Regan Allford
Alexia Pearman
Nilou Heath
Trinny Fry

Isabel Holmes
Olive Brungs
Emma Groot-Wassink
Anastasia Dines
Isabella peluso
Hiro H-A

Flora Shakes

Izzy Walker

Ellen Antcliffe

Team Results 4
School, County
Francis Holland School Nw1, London
Francis Holland School Nw1, London
City of London School For Girls, London
North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex
The Godolphin And Latymer School, London
Francis Holland School Nw1, London
North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex
North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex
City of London School For Girls, London
City of London School For Girls, London
Queen's Gate School, London
City of London School For Girls, London
Francis Holland School Nw1, London
The Grey Coat Hospital, London

Vittoria Vendramin Giardin:North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex

Liana Slim

Martha Matthews
Elspeth A

Georgia Kehansky
Sophia Cawley
Callie Gilgrass
Annika Cegla
Isabella Donato
Helen Turner

Erin Allford

Luella Baily
Violeta Malpica
Elizabeth Mountford
Alice Siva
Charlotte Yablon
Mirabel Eziefula
Sabrina White
Leena Saadi

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex
Queen's Gate School, London

City of London School For Girls, London

The American School In London, London

City of London School For Girls, London

North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex
Queen's Gate School, London

Francis Holland School Nw1, London

Francis Holland School Nw1, London

Queen's Gate School, London

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

The Grey Coat Hospital, London

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

The American School In London, London

The Grey Coat Hospital, London

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

Queen's Gate School, London

Scoring Athletes

Distance

Time

12:20
12:30
12:40
12:42
13:13
13:15
13:19
13:20
13:24
13:27
13:29
13:37
13:43
13:52
13:54
14:04
14:06
14:12
14:16
14:20
14:41
14:41
14:44
14:51
14:52
15:02
15:14
15:18
15:51
15:56
16:01
16:17
17:27

17/10/2024, 00:25



English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Round - 1

London 1 : The American School in London, Canons Park - Monday 30th September 2024

Senior Girls

Pos Name

1 Arabella Nichol
2 Maeve Minielly
3 Alice Francis

4 Izabela McDaniel
5 Gabriella Weller
6 Kara Larkum

7 Helena Malpica
8 Sienna Blatt

9 Isla Barry

10 Sonia Proctor Aswani
11 Siena Lepine

12 Lila Ahmed

13  Molly Marple

14  Zoe Kaul

15 Ebrel Monk

16 Emma Grenmark-Pittaway
17  lzzy Richards

18 Ornella Molinari
19 Natalie Citao

20 EmmaTiller

21 Ellie Campbell
22  Eliah Tucker

23 Jessica Offen

24  Coca Davies

25 Suzi Hodo

6 of 8

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes

School, County

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

The American School In London, London

North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
Francis Holland School Nw1, London

The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

Francis Holland School Nw1, London

North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex
The Godolphin And Latymer School, London

Francis Holland School Nw1, London

Francis Holland School Nw1, London

The American School In London, London

North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex
North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex
North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
The American School In London, London

The American School In London, London

The American School In London, London

North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex
The American School In London, London

The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London

Distance

Time

13:11
13:52
14:17
14:20
15:09
15:14
15:26
15:40
15:45
15:54
16:13
16:14
16:25
16:26
16:28
16:35
16:56
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:30
18:10
18:29
19:27
21:20

17/10/2024, 00:25



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024
London 1 : The American School in London, Canons Park - Monday 30th September 2024

Junior Boys Places

Posn Points School i1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 37 Fairley House School, London 3 5 14 15
2 45 Fulham Boys School, London 7 10 11 17
3 52 The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London 4 9 19 20
4 55 The American School In London, London 1 2 25 27
Junior Girls Places

Posn Points School 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 19 Francis Holland School Nw1, London 1 2 4 12
2 41 The Godolphin And Latymer School, London 5 9 10 17
3 48 City of London School For Girls, London 6 11 15 16
4 61 North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex 7 8 22 24
5 81 The Grey Coat Hospital, London 3 14 31 33
6 94 Queen's Gate School, London 18 23 25 28
7 105 Thomas's Battersea, London 13 26 27 39
Intermediate Boys Places

Posn Points School 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 22 The American School In London, London 2 5 7 8

2 31 Fulham Boys School, London 1 6 11 13
3 35 The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London 4 9 10 12
4 55 John Lyon school, Middlesex 3 15 17 20
5 81 William Ellis School, London 16 19 22 24
Intermediate Girls Places

Posn Points School 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 22 Francis Holland School Nw1, London 1 2 6 13
2= 34 City of London School For Girls, London 3 9 10 12
2= 34 North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex 4 7 8 15
4= 78 Queen's Gate School, London 11 18 23 26
4= 78 The Godolphin And Latymer School, London 5 16 27 30
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024
London 1 : The American School in London, Canons Park - Monday 30th September 2024

Senior Boys Places

Posn Points School i1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 13 The American School In London, London 1 3 4 5
2 26 The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London 2 6 8 10
Senior Girls Places

Posn Points School 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 14 The Godolphin And Latymer School, London 1 2 3 8
2 41 Francis Holland School Nw1, London 7 9 12 13
3 46 North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex 5 10 15 16
4 59 The American School In London, London 4 14 20 21
5 68 The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London 6 18 19 25

80of8 17/10/2024, 00:25



