English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Junio	or Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Teddy White	The American School In London	, London		8:46
2	Roan Parkes	The American School In London	, London		9:24
3	Ethan McLoughlin	Fairley House School, London			9:38
4	Senan Smith	The Cardinal Vaughan Memoria	l RC Schoo	l, London	9:39
5	Kaspian Cantacuzene-Sper	a Fairley House School, London			9:56
6	Rasheed Kotb	Thomas's Battersea, London			9:59
7	Marcel Wolinski	Fulham Boys School, London			10:00
8	Gonzalo Parras Blazquez	Thomas's Battersea, London			10:11
9	Benedict Frearson	The Cardinal Vaughan Memoria	l RC Schoo	l, London	10:12
10	Finley Staples	Fulham Boys School, London			10:25
11	Jamie Welch	Fulham Boys School, London			10:26
12	Huxley Jackson	William Ellis School, London			10:34
13	Tommy Kanaris	William Ellis School, London			10:39
14	Clarke Lintz	Fairley House School, London			10:42
15	Theo Stonehouse	Fairley House School, London			10:45
16	Idris Lidot	William Ellis School, London			10:59
17	Enzo Hogwood	Fulham Boys School, London			11:01
18	Reuben Roach	Fulham Boys School, London			11:09
19	Arthur O'Shea	The Cardinal Vaughan Memoria	I RC Schoo	l, London	11:10
20	Edward Blake	The Cardinal Vaughan Memoria	I RC Schoo	l, London	11:18
21	Teo Carranza	The Cardinal Vaughan Memoria	I RC Schoo	l, London	11:21
22	Richard Akelis	The Cardinal Vaughan Memoria	I RC Schoo	l, London	11:38
23	Euan J	Fulham Boys School, London			11:53
24	Sebastian Eastell	Fairley House School, London			12:24
25	Tate Richardson	The American School In London	, London		12:26
26	Tobias McLaren	Thomas's Battersea, London			13:38
27	Gus S.	The American School In London	, London		13:38
28	Rustam M.	The American School In London	, London		13:39
29	Ethan Cooke	Fairley House School, London			14:01

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Inter	rmediate Boys	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes	Distance
Pos	Name	School, County	Time
1	Theo Creed	Fulham Boys School, London	15:32
2	Adam Tiller	The American School In London, London	15:46
3	Blake Mitchell	John Lyon school, Middlesex	16:38
4	Dominic Frearson	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London	16:47
5	Owen McIssac	The American School In London, London	16:57
6	Matteo Brown	Fulham Boys School, London	17:31
7	Adrian Frazier-Kim	The American School In London, London	18:19
8	McKinley Turner	The American School In London, London	19:13
9	Tiago Anneh Moreira	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London	19:32
10	Ken Shindate	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London	19:38
11	Sam Weng	Fulham Boys School, London	19:41
12	Guilio Diaw	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London	20:01
13	Perry Gleason	Fulham Boys School, London	20:40
14	Cosmo Kendall-Yoon	The American School In London, London	21:21
15	Shayan Maclarin	John Lyon school, Middlesex	23:33
16	William Velasco-Villalba	William Ellis School, London	22:16
17	Josh Barcessat	John Lyon school, Middlesex	22:47
18	Lukas Dopeke	The American School In London, London	22:54
19	Callum M	William Ellis School, London	23:20
20	Harrison Gape	John Lyon school, Middlesex	24:57
21	Neel Mistry	John Lyon school, Middlesex	24:30
22	Rabah Sayid	William Ellis School, London	24:20
23	Arjun Nagola	John Lyon school, Middlesex	
24	Kurrosh Gholizadeh	William Ellis School, London	24:37

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Seni	or Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Harris Austin	The American School In London, Lor	ndon		16:31
2	Nathan D'Haese	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC	School	, London	17:26
3	Alex Mellis	The American School In London, Lor	ndon		17:59
4	Amari Victor	The American School In London, Lor	ndon		18:00
5	Gabe Marchuk	The American School In London, Lor	ndon		19:32
6	Hughes Denis	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC	School	, London	19:56
7	Benjamin Mills-Knutson	The American School In London, Lor	ndon		20:12
8	Jodh Sall	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC	School	, London	21:03
9	Camden B	The American School In London, Lor	ndon		21:09
10	Hainer Orlando	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC	School	, London	22:17

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Junio	or Girls	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes	Distance
Pos	Name	School, County	Time
1	Alex O'Brien	Francis Holland School Nw1, London	9:37
2	Carys Tomlinson	Francis Holland School Nw1, London	10:06
3	Celestine Ober	The Grey Coat Hospital, London	10:35
4	Orla Allford	Francis Holland School Nw1, London	10:45
5	Domi Huby	The Godolphin And Latymer School, London	10:53
6	Shivani Turnbull	City of London School For Girls, London	10:55
7	Beatrice Whiteley	North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex	11:03
8	Virginia Vendramin Giardi	n North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex	11:04
9	Viva Bosvieux	The Godolphin And Latymer School, London	11:13
10	Sophie Humble	The Godolphin And Latymer School, London	11:20
11	Ana Bjelanovic	City of London School For Girls, London	11:23
12	Ines Gaddo	Francis Holland School Nw1, London	11:28
13	Helena Colonius Xavier	Thomas's Battersea, London	11:30
14	Stephanie De Whalley	The Grey Coat Hospital, London	11:34
15	Emilie Marsan	City of London School For Girls, London	11:38
16	Ellen Laynes	City of London School For Girls, London	11:40
17	Chloe Reynolds	The Godolphin And Latymer School, London	11:41
18	Camilla Safyurtlu	Queen's Gate School, London	11:44
19	Esther Clay	Francis Holland School Nw1, London	11:46
20	Emma Schlosser	The Godolphin And Latymer School, London	11:47
21	Lana Hameed-Chatoo	The Godolphin And Latymer School, London	11:48
22	Jingnong Ma	North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex	11:49
23	Malak Mousa	Queen's Gate School, London	12:13
24	Kavina Patel	North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex	12:14
25	Elspeth Aherne	Queen's Gate School, London	12:21
26	Flora Haig-Thomas	Thomas's Battersea, London	12:21
27	Sofie Priston	Thomas's Battersea, London	12:29
28	Emilia Rutz	Queen's Gate School, London	12:32
29	Pearl Pullen	Francis Holland School Nw1, London	12:33
30	Jessica Kee	North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex	12:34
31	Aleksandra Krol	The Grey Coat Hospital, London	12:35
32	Cleo Koelsch	City of London School For Girls, London	12:37
33	Sofia Graig	The Grey Coat Hospital, London	12:42
34	Sofia K	Queen's Gate School, London	12:50
35	Ella M	The American School In London, London	12:52
36	Electra KY	The American School In London, London	12:53
37	Danielle C	The American School In London, London	12:58
38	Hannah Hoo	City of London School For Girls, London	13:06
39	India Thomas	Thomas's Battersea, London	13:23
40	Maia S	Queen's Gate School, London	13:25
41	Ariella A	The Grey Coat Hospital, London	13:34
42	Alannah G	The Grey Coat Hospital, London	13:38
43	Dami Adekunle	North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex	14:01
44	Alice A	Queen's Gate School, London	14:02

Round - 1 English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Inter	mediate Girls	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes	Distance
Pos	Name	School, County	Time
1	Inez Gomez de MD	Francis Holland School Nw1, London	12:20
2	Regan Allford	Francis Holland School Nw1, London	12:30
3	Alexia Pearman	City of London School For Girls, London	12:40
4	Nilou Heath	North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex	12:42
5	Trinny Fry	The Godolphin And Latymer School, London	13:13
6	Isabel Holmes	Francis Holland School Nw1, London	13:15
7	Olive Brungs	North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex	13:19
8	Emma Groot-Wassink	North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex	13:20
9	Anastasia Dines	City of London School For Girls, London	13:24
10	Isabella peluso	City of London School For Girls, London	13:27
11	Hiro H-A	Queen's Gate School, London	13:29
12	Flora Shakes	City of London School For Girls, London	13:37
13	Izzy Walker	Francis Holland School Nw1, London	13:43
14	Ellen Antcliffe	The Grey Coat Hospital, London	13:52
15	Vittoria Vendramin Giardi	n:North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex	13:54
16	Liana Slim	The Godolphin And Latymer School, London	14:04
17	Martha Matthews	North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex	14:06
18	Elspeth A	Queen's Gate School, London	14:12
19	Georgia Kehansky	City of London School For Girls, London	14:16
20	Sophia Cawley	The American School In London, London	14:20
21	Callie Gilgrass	City of London School For Girls, London	14:41
22	Annika Cegla	North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex	14:41
23	Isabella Donato	Queen's Gate School, London	14:44
24	Helen Turner	Francis Holland School Nw1, London	14:51
25	Erin Allford	Francis Holland School Nw1, London	14:52
26	Luella Baily	Queen's Gate School, London	15:02
27	Violeta Malpica	The Godolphin And Latymer School, London	15:14
28	Elizabeth Mountford	The Grey Coat Hospital, London	15:18
30	Alice Siva	The Godolphin And Latymer School, London	15:51
31	Charlotte Yablon	The American School In London, London	15:56
32	Mirabel Eziefula	The Grey Coat Hospital, London	16:01
33	Sabrina White	The Godolphin And Latymer School, London	16:17
34	Leena Saadi	Queen's Gate School, London	17:27

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Seni	or Girls	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Arabella Nichol	The Godolphin And Latymer Scho	ol, Lond	on	13:11
2	Maeve Minielly	The Godolphin And Latymer Scho	ol, Lond	on	13:52
3	Alice Francis	The Godolphin And Latymer Scho	ol, Lond	on	14:17
4	Izabela McDaniel	The American School In London, L	ondon		14:20
5	Gabriella Weller	North London Collegiate School, E	dgware	Middlesex	15:09
6	Kara Larkum	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial F	C Schoo	il, London	15:14
7	Helena Malpica	Francis Holland School Nw1, Lond	on		15:26
8	Sienna Blatt	The Godolphin And Latymer Scho	ol, Lond	on	15:40
9	Isla Barry	Francis Holland School Nw1, Lond	on		15:45
10	Sonia Proctor Aswani	North London Collegiate School, E	dgware	Middlesex	15:54
11	Siena Lepine	The Godolphin And Latymer Scho	ol, Lond	on	16:13
12	Lila Ahmed	Francis Holland School Nw1, Lond	on		16:14
13	Molly Marple	Francis Holland School Nw1, Lond	on		16:25
14	Zoe Kaul	The American School In London, L	ondon		16:26
15	Ebrel Monk	North London Collegiate School, E	dgware	Middlesex	16:28
16	Emma Grenmark-Pittaway	North London Collegiate School, E	dgware	Middlesex	16:35
17	Izzy Richards	North London Collegiate School, E	dgware	Middlesex	16:56
18	Ornella Molinari	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial F	C Schoo	il, London	17:02
19	Natalie Citao	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial F	C Schoo	l, London	17:03
20	Emma Tiller	The American School In London, L	ondon		17:04
21	Ellie Campbell	The American School In London, L	ondon		17:30
22	Eliah Tucker	The American School In London, L	ondon		18:10
23	Jessica Offen	North London Collegiate School, E	dgware	Middlesex	18:29
24	Coca Davies	The American School In London, L	ondon		19:27
25	Suzi Hodo	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial F	C Schoo	l, London	21:20

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Junio	or Boys		Places			
Posr	o Points	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
1	37	Fairley House School, London	3	5	14	15
2	45	Fulham Boys School, London	7	10	11	17
3	52	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London	4	9	19	20
4	55	The American School In London, London	1	2	25	27

Junior Girls		Places				
Posr	n Points	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
1	19	Francis Holland School Nw1, London	1	2	4	12
2	41	The Godolphin And Latymer School, London	5	9	10	17
3	48	City of London School For Girls, London	6	11	15	16
4	61	North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex	7	8	22	24
5	81	The Grey Coat Hospital, London	3	14	31	33
6	94	Queen's Gate School, London	18	23	25	28
7	105	Thomas's Battersea, London	13	26	27	39

Intermediate Boys Places			ces			
Posr	n Points	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
1	22	The American School In London, London	2	5	7	8
2	31	Fulham Boys School, London	1	6	11	13
3	35	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London	4	9	10	12
4	55	John Lyon school, Middlesex	3	15	17	20
5	81	William Ellis School, London	16	19	22	24

Intermediate Girls				Places					
Posn	Points	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th			
1	22	Francis Holland School Nw1, London	1	2	6	13			
2=	34	City of London School For Girls, London	3	9	10	12			
2=	34	North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex	4	7	8	15			
4=	78	Queen's Gate School, London	11	18	23	26			
4=	78	The Godolphin And Latymer School, London	5	16	27	30			

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Seni	Senior Boys			Places			
Posi	n Points	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	
1	13	The American School In London, London	1	3	4	5	
2	26	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London	2	6	8	10	
Senior Girls			Pla	ces			
Posi	n Points	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	
1	14	The Godolphin And Latymer School, London	1	2	3	8	
2	41	Francis Holland School Nw1, London	7	9	12	13	
3	46	North London Collegiate School, Edgware, Middlesex	5	10	15	16	
4	59	The American School In London, London	4	14	20	21	
5	<u> </u>	The Condinal Mousehan Mousehal DC Coheal London	c	10	10	25	
5	68	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London	6	18	19	25	